
Contact Name Designation Job Title Architecture School Email Phone Number Address (City) Address (State / Province)
Andrew McKinley AIA Principal / Architect Virginia Tech amckinley@viadesignarchitects.com (757) 627-1489 Norfolk Virginia
Becca Mezny AIA Architect/Owner Other Becca@MeznyGroup.com (703) 615-0882 Fairfax Virginia
Brian Gore Associate AIA Designer Virginia Tech bgore@quinnevans.com (304) 731-5716 Richmond Virginia
Charles Hendricks AIA Principal Architect University of Virginia charles@thegainesgroup.com (540) 437-0012 Harrisonburg Virginia
Charles Piper AIA Principal/Office Director Other cpiper@quinnevans.com (804) 347-1113 Richmond Virginia
Christopher Fox AIA Vice President of Architecture & Building Science Other cfox@vanmetrehomes.com (703) 932-9092 Broadlands Virginia
Christopher Tucker AIA Principal/Owner Other ctucker@mode4architecture.com (703) 474-0321 Alexandria Virginia
Corey Clayborne FAIA Sr. Vice President Virginia Tech coreyclayborne@aia.org (804) 677-0463 Charlottesville Virginia
Dan Feil FAIA Executive Architect Other djfeil2015@gmail.com (703) 843-4610 Fairfax Virginia
Daniel SUR AIA Principal Architect - President Other danielsur@pdesignbuild.com (571) 643-1441 LEESBURG Virginia
Dave Groff AIA Project Manager Other davegroff5@gmail.com (301) 704-9220 Charlottesville Virginia
Dennis Cummings AIA Other dennis.cummings@hdrinc.com (804) 517-2410 richmond Virginia
Elisabeth Sloan AIA Principal University of Virginia lizarchitect@gmail.com (434) 989-3686 Charlottesville Virginia
Gary Arnold AIA Director - Buildings + Places Virginia Tech gary.arnold@aecom.com (757) 416-8208 Norfolk Virginia
Jacob Sherry AIA Design Director Virginia Tech jsherry@510architects.com (301) 395-1065 Richmond Virginia
James Woody AIA Senior Project Architect, Associate Principal Virginia Tech jim.woody@perkinswill.com (202) 905-8705 Palmyra Virginia
Jason Slatinsky AIA Design Principal Other jason.slatinsky@littleonline.com (703) 303-9365 Arlington Virginia
Jess Gardner AIA Project Architect Other jgardner@kahlerslater.com (413) 297-6078 Richmond Virginia
John Egan AIA Retired Other jjegan3@netscape.net (703) 973-5038 SPRINGFIELD Virginia
Joseph Booth McCoy AIA architect/project manager Other jmccoy@sanchezpalmerarchitects.com (703) 598-5623 Alexandria Virginia
Liz Chapman AIA Architect, Vice President Virginia Tech lchapman@gparch.com (434) 270-0136 Charlottesville Virginia
Matthew Townes AIA Principal Virginia Tech mtownes@thomashamiltonassociates.com (804) 839-8825 Richmond Virginia
Maury Saunders AIA Principal Virginia Tech maury@msstudioarchitecture.com (703) 850-2328 RESTON Virginia
Michael Winner AIA Vice President Other Mikew@hbaonline.com (757) 323-2217 Virginia Beach Virginia
Preethi Chitharanjan Associate AIA Architecture Designer Other preethi.chitharanjan@aecom.com (864) 714-4011 Roanoke Virginia
Rebecca Brady AIA Senior Architect Virginia Tech rbrady@clarknexsen.com (757) 455-5800 Virginia Beach Virginia
Reed Muehlman AIA Senior ASsociate University of Virginia reed@dialogueanddesign.com (434) 466-4815 Charlottesville Virginia
Scott Campbell AIA Principal Virginia Tech scampbell@viadesignarchitects.com (757) 627-1489 norfolk Virginia
Shannon Dowling AIA Associate Principal, Learning Environments Strategy + Design Virginia Tech sdowling@ayerssaintgross.com (804) 855-9970 Richmond Virginia
Susan Lacy AIA Architect - Project Manager University of Virginia slacy@ws-arch.com (804) 643-6190 Richmond Virginia
W. Kenneth. Wiseman FAIA Design principal Virginia Tech kwiseman@cannondesign.com (202) 421-3267 Norfolk Virginia
William Cawood AIA Principal Other william@cawoodarch.com (240) 876-9172 Purcellville Virginia
William G Hopkins AIA Principal, Operations Director Virginia Tech bhopkins@hewv.com (757) 705-3988 Chesapeake Virginia
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